BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.
5114
5005
5093
5063
5027
5023
5067
5047
5029
5081
5077
5080
5116

5014
5129
5015
5006
5112
5095
5110
5061
5079
5130
5119
5007
5046
5050
5096
5069
5085
5090

Nome
SILVANA NUNES DA SILVA
ALEXANDRA MATOS TEIXEIRA

NIVEA DANIELE MACHADO DE SOUSA

JULIA ELISA MORANDINI

CILENE APARECIDA OLIVATTO PALACIO

CAMILA RIOS LIMA
KATIA DENIZE

FABIANA RODRIGUES SILVA
DALILA FOGAR

MARIA LUCINEIDE DA SILVA
MARCIA BUENO BEZERRA

MARIA JAIETE SILVA DOS SANTOS
SIMONE DE MULA

ANDRESSA BARRETO OLIVEIRA
ZILDA GOES

ANDREZA INVENCIONE

ALICE VITORIA GOMES DA SILVA
SAMANTA NEGRETTI

PALOMA JOVANELLO
ROSILENE DA SILVA XAVIER
JESSICA CHENACHI

MARIA RIS CARVALHO
ADELINA MARA DO PRADO
THAIS ZANCANI CHECONE

ANA CLARA AMORIM SOARES
ESTER DE LIMA DA SILVA
FRANCIELE DE AQUINO BAZAN
PATRICIA TAVARES PIMENTEL
LAURICE ELOI AIRES

MARINA PASSOS ANTUNES
MAYARA AMARO

Relatoério emitido em 23/02/2026 as 14:19:35

SX.

ldd.

43
45
39
34
55
35
42
49
24
57
45
30
55

27
53
44
27
42
38
30
31
57
45
42
33
28
33
41
36
31
29

Faixa CI.Fx.
F4049 -
F4049 -
F3039 -
F3039 -
F5059 -
F3039 1
F4049 1
F4049 2
F1429 1
F5059 1
F4049 3
F3039 2
F5059 2
F1429 2
F5059 3
F4049 4
F1429 3
F4049 5
F3039 3
F3039 4
F3039 5
F5059 4
F4049 6
F4049 7
F3039 6
F1429 4
F3039 7
F4049 8
F3039 8
F3039 9
F1429 5

Equipe
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI

CILENE RUN
CASTOR TREINADOR
NUTRI KATIA DENIZE

FABI

TEAM VULCANI
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIA[

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

R.A PERFORMANCE
WAKEUP
NAJARA LOUSADA

RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

T-PRO
T-PRO

TEAM VULCANI

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIA[

GABRIEL FARIAS NUTRI.
ESPORTIVO

Tempo
00:37:21
00:38:59
00:39:48
00:40:19
00:40:33
00:41:12
00:43:33
00:43:17
00:43:17
00:43:25
00:43:19
00:44:01

00:44:00

00:44:03
00:46:36
00:46:37
00:46:48
00:46:43
00:46:45
00:47:18
00:47:37
00:47:48
00:48:10
00:48:12
00:48:31
00:48:49
00:49:31
00:49:49
00:49:40
00:49:50

00:50:10

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:19
00:38:56
00:39:44
00:40:09
00:40:33
00:41:07
00:42:36
00:43:02
00:43:05
00:43:12
00:43:16
00:43:43

00:43:57

00:43:59
00:46:21
00:46:24
00:46:33
00:46:36
00:46:40
00:47:00
00:47:27
00:47:34
00:48:02
00:48:04
00:48:16
00:48:45
00:49:20
00:49:32
00:49:33
00:49:33

00:50:06



BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

5103
5118
5091
5028

5008
5020
5049
5051
5064

5058
5052
5003
5062
5059
5126
5022
5097
5108
5128
5032

5109
5086
5082
5117

5066
5043
5113
5042
5107
5123
5124

Nome
RITA DE CASSIA NEPONUCENO DE LIMA
THAIS BUFFOLO
MIRIAN APARECIDA VIEIRA
CRISTIANE PIMENTEL DE SOUZA

ANA CLAUDIA SOUZA BRITO
BEATRIZ TONOLI DE LIMA PAVANATI
FERNANDA CHIOCA

GISELE SENNA

JULIANA SOUSA AGOSTINHO
VASCONCELOS

HELOISE DOS SANTOS SILVA
GABRIELA MARINA DE LUCA
ALESSA DE LUCA PITTORR

JESSICA CRISTINA MONTEIRO

ISABEL DE FATIMA ARAUJO MACHADO
VIVIANE MARCONDES SEIXAS

CAMILA PERIN

PAULA VIRGINIA BIGELLI SIMOES
ROSE LOPES DE CAMARGO

YARA BEZERRA DA SILVA

DENISE MENCARONI COLLOCA BIANCHI

ROSE NASCIMENTO

MARINA PERIN

JULIANA CRISTINA BARRIVIERI
TAMIRIS BIANCO SPINELLI

KATIA CAPRETZ

ELISANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS
SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA
ELIANA BORGES DE CAMARGO
ROSANIA DAMIN

VALERIA PEREIRA ESCOBAR

VERONICA MONICA DE OLIVEIRA
CARVALHO

Relatoério emitido em 23/02/2026 as 14:19:35

SX.

ldd.

57
37
36
56

33
37
37
40
38

18
43
13
24
64
41
29
28
62
32
51

66
32
40
34

57
42
49
64
55
59
39

Faixa
F5059
F3039
F3039
F5059

F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039

F1429
F4049
F0013
F1429
F6099
F4049
F1429
F1429
F6099
F3039
F5059

F6099
F3039
F4049
F3039

F5059
F4049
F4049
F6099
F5059
F5059
F3039

CI.Fx.

10
11

12
13
14

15

10

=

11

17
12
18

13
14

10
19

Equipe

R.C TREINAMENTO

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

LOUKOS POR CORRIDA

R.A PERFORMANCE

LOUKOS POR CORRIDA
KATIA GABAGLIA

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI
MVOLT PERFORMANCE

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

METAMORPHOSE
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIA[

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIA|

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI

Tempo
00:51:19
00:52:12
00:52:12
00:52:41

00:53:04
00:53:20
00:53:21
00:53:18

00:53:28

00:53:37
00:53:46
00:53:57
00:53:54
00:55:02
00:55:50
00:55:53
00:55:54
00:55:57
00:56:17
00:56:31

00:56:55
00:57:44
00:58:05
00:58:07

00:58:16
01:00:51
01:00:57
01:01:05
01:02:43
01:02:41
01:03:33

Pagina:

Liquido
00:51:08
00:51:52
00:51:58
00:52:37

00:52:39
00:53:01
00:53:02
00:53:07

00:53:20

00:53:20
00:53:33
00:53:45
00:53:54
00:54:54
00:55:32
00:55:35
00:55:37
00:55:49
00:56:10
00:56:31

00:56:49
00:57:25
00:57:51
00:58:03

00:58:11
01:00:41
01:00:46
01:00:55
01:02:31
01:02:32
01:03:15



BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Num.

5073
5009
5037
5017
5084
5024
5068
5016
5060
5111
5030
5044
5019

Nome
LUCIANA SOARES
ANA PAULA BARBOSA
EDNA FURTADO
ANTONIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
MARINA MOREIRA DE SOUZA
CARLA PEREIRA GOMES
LARA DE LIMA BETIM
ANGELA CORREIA DE LIMA
ISABELA CRISTINA DE JESUS SANTOS
SABRINA RODRIGUES LIMA SABOIA
DALVA DE FATIMA FERREIRA
ERIKA EDILENE DE OLIVEIRA ZANI
BEATRIZ TOLEDO VOLPE

Relatoério emitido em 23/02/2026 as 14:19:35

SX.

ldd.

42
39
54
61
64
44
17
46
43
40
38
45
34

Faixa
F4049
F3039
F5059
F6099
F6099
F4049
F1429
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039

CI.Fx.

15
20
11

16
10
17
18
19
21
20
22

Equipe

T-PRO

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI

RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIA[
RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAI

CANIJUNDICITY

Tempo
01:03:27
01:07:46
01:07:45
01:07:49
01:08:32
01:09:28
01:11:17
01:11:25
01:11:29
01:17:23
01:17:24
01:17:31
02:40:44

Pagina:

Liquido
01:03:18
01:07:28
01:07:29
01:07:36
01:08:25
01:09:19
01:11:11
01:11:18
01:11:22
01:17:13
01:17:13
01:17:19
02:40:44



