

BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
1	5114	SILVANA NUNES DA SILVA	F	43	F4049	-	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	00:37:21	00:37:19
2	5005	ALEXANDRA MATOS TEIXEIRA	F	45	F4049	-	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	00:38:59	00:38:56
3	5093	NIVEA DANIELE MACHADO DE SOUSA	F	39	F3039	-		00:39:48	00:39:44
4	5063	JÚLIA ELISA MORANDINI	F	34	F3039	-	*****	00:40:19	00:40:09
5	5027	CILENE APARECIDA OLIVATTO PALACIO	F	55	F5059	-	CILENE RUN	00:40:33	00:40:33
6	5023	CAMILA RIOS LIMA	F	35	F3039	1	CASTOR TREINADOR	00:41:12	00:41:07
7	5067	KÁTIA DENIZE	F	42	F4049	1	NUTRI KÁTIA DENIZE	00:43:33	00:42:36
8	5047	FABIANA RODRIGUES SILVA	F	49	F4049	2	FABI	00:43:17	00:43:02
9	5029	DALILA FOGAR	F	24	F1429	1		00:43:17	00:43:05
10	5081	MARIA LUCINEIDE DA SILVA	F	57	F5059	1		00:43:25	00:43:12
11	5077	MÁRCIA BUENO BEZERRA	F	45	F4049	3	TEAM VULCANI	00:43:19	00:43:16
12	5080	MARIA JAIETE SILVA DOS SANTOS	F	30	F3039	2	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	00:44:01	00:43:43
13	5116	SIMONE DE MULA	F	55	F5059	2	METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:44:00	00:43:57
14	5014	ANDRESSA BARRETO OLIVEIRA	F	27	F1429	2	R.A PERFORMANCE	00:44:03	00:43:59
15	5129	ZILDA GOES	F	53	F5059	3	WAKEUP	00:46:36	00:46:21
16	5015	ANDREZA INVENCIONE	F	44	F4049	4	NAJARA LOUSADA	00:46:37	00:46:24
17	5006	ALICE VITORIA GOMES DA SILVA	F	27	F1429	3		00:46:48	00:46:33
18	5112	SAMANTA NEGRETTI	F	42	F4049	5	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:46:43	00:46:36
19	5095	PALOMA JOVANELLO	F	38	F3039	3	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:46:45	00:46:40
20	5110	ROSILENE DA SILVA XAVIER	F	30	F3039	4	*****	00:47:18	00:47:00
21	5061	JESSICA CHENACHI	F	31	F3039	5		00:47:37	00:47:27
22	5079	MARIA ÍRIS CARVALHO	F	57	F5059	4		00:47:48	00:47:34
23	5130	ADELINA MARA DO PRADO	F	45	F4049	6	T-PRO	00:48:10	00:48:02
24	5119	THAIS ZANCANI CHECONE	F	42	F4049	7	T-PRO	00:48:12	00:48:04
25	5007	ANA CLARA AMORIM SOARES	F	33	F3039	6		00:48:31	00:48:16
26	5046	ESTER DE LIMA DA SILVA	F	28	F1429	4	TEAM VULCANI	00:48:49	00:48:45
27	5050	FRANCIELE DE AQUINO BAZAN	F	33	F3039	7	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	00:49:31	00:49:20
28	5096	PATRICIA TAVARES PIMENTEL	F	41	F4049	8		00:49:49	00:49:32
29	5069	LAURICE ELOI AIRES	F	36	F3039	8	*****	00:49:40	00:49:33
30	5085	MARINA PASSOS ANTUNES	F	31	F3039	9		00:49:50	00:49:33
31	5090	MAYARA AMARO	F	29	F1429	5	GABRIEL FARIAS NUTRI. ESPORTIVO	00:50:10	00:50:06

BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
32	5103	RITA DE CASSIA NEPONUCENO DE LIMA	F	57	F5059	5	R.C TREINAMENTO	00:51:19	00:51:08
33	5118	THAIS BUFFOLO	F	37	F3039	10		00:52:12	00:51:52
34	5091	MIRIAN APARECIDA VIEIRA	F	36	F3039	11		00:52:12	00:51:58
35	5028	CRISTIANE PIMENTEL DE SOUZA	F	56	F5059	6	METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:52:41	00:52:37
36	5008	ANA CLAUDIA SOUZA BRITO	F	33	F3039	12		00:53:04	00:52:39
37	5020	BEATRIZ TONOLI DE LIMA PAVANATI	F	37	F3039	13	*****	00:53:20	00:53:01
38	5049	FERNANDA CHIOCA	F	37	F3039	14		00:53:21	00:53:02
39	5051	GISELE SENNA	F	40	F4049	9		00:53:18	00:53:07
40	5064	JULIANA SOUSA AGOSTINHO VASCONCELOS	F	38	F3039	15	LOUKOS POR CORRIDA	00:53:28	00:53:20
41	5058	HELOÍSE DOS SANTOS SILVA	F	18	F1429	6	R.A PERFORMANCE	00:53:37	00:53:20
42	5052	GABRIELA MARINA DE LUCA	F	43	F4049	10		00:53:46	00:53:33
43	5003	ALESSA DE LUCA PITTORRI	F	13	F0013	1		00:53:57	00:53:45
44	5062	JESSICA CRISTINA MONTEIRO	F	24	F1429	7		00:53:54	00:53:54
45	5059	ISABEL DE FÁTIMA ARAUJO MACHADO	F	64	F6099	1	LOUKOS POR CORRIDA	00:55:02	00:54:54
46	5126	VIVIANE MARCONDES SEIXAS	F	41	F4049	11	KATIA GABAGLIA	00:55:50	00:55:32
47	5022	CAMILA PERIN	F	29	F1429	8		00:55:53	00:55:35
48	5097	PAULA VIRGINIA BIGELLI SIMOES	F	28	F1429	9		00:55:54	00:55:37
49	5108	ROSE LOPES DE CAMARGO	F	62	F6099	2	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	00:55:57	00:55:49
50	5128	YARA BEZERRA DA SILVA	F	32	F3039	16	MVOLT PERFORMANCE	00:56:17	00:56:10
51	5032	DENISE MENCARONI COLLOCA BIANCHI	F	51	F5059	7	METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:56:31	00:56:31
52	5109	ROSE NASCIMENTO	F	66	F6099	3	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:56:55	00:56:49
53	5086	MARINA PERIN	F	32	F3039	17		00:57:44	00:57:25
54	5082	JULIANA CRISTINA BARRIVIERI	F	40	F4049	12		00:58:05	00:57:51
55	5117	TAMIRIS BIANCO SPINELLI	F	34	F3039	18	METAMORPHOSE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:58:07	00:58:03
56	5066	KATIA CAPRETZ	F	57	F5059	8	RM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:58:16	00:58:11
57	5043	ELISANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS	F	42	F4049	13	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:00:51	01:00:41
58	5113	SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA	F	49	F4049	14	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:00:57	01:00:46
59	5042	ELIANA BORGES DE CAMARGO	F	64	F6099	4	*****	01:01:05	01:00:55
60	5107	ROSANIA DAMIN	F	55	F5059	9		01:02:43	01:02:31
61	5123	VALÉRIA PEREIRA ESCOBAR	F	59	F5059	10	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:02:41	01:02:32
62	5124	VERONICA MONICA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO	F	39	F3039	19		01:03:33	01:03:15

BUTINADA TRAIN RUNNER 2026

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
63	5073	LUCIANA SOARES	F	42	F4049	15	T-PRO	01:03:27	01:03:18
64	5009	ANA PAULA BARBOSA	F	39	F3039	20		01:07:46	01:07:28
65	5037	EDNA FURTADO	F	54	F5059	11		01:07:45	01:07:29
66	5017	ANTÔNIA BARBOSA DA SILVA	F	61	F6099	5		01:07:49	01:07:36
67	5084	MARINA MOREIRA DE SOUZA	F	64	F6099	6	*****	01:08:32	01:08:25
68	5024	CARLA PEREIRA GOMES	F	44	F4049	16		01:09:28	01:09:19
69	5068	LARA DE LIMA BETIM	F	17	F1429	10	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:11:17	01:11:11
70	5016	ANGELA CORREIA DE LIMA	F	46	F4049	17	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:11:25	01:11:18
71	5060	ISABELA CRISTINA DE JESUS SANTOS	F	43	F4049	18	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:11:29	01:11:22
72	5111	SABRINA RODRIGUES LIMA SABOIA	F	40	F4049	19		01:17:23	01:17:13
73	5030	DALVA DE FÁTIMA FERREIRA	F	38	F3039	21	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:17:24	01:17:13
74	5044	ERIKA EDILENE DE OLIVEIRA ZANI	F	45	F4049	20	RUNNERS FRIENDS JUNDIAÍ	01:17:31	01:17:19
75	5019	BEATRIZ TOLEDO VOLPE	F	34	F3039	22	CANIJUNDICITY	02:40:44	02:40:44